Service Nofice For Case; 14-1622-GA-ALT

12119/2016
CASE NUMBER: 14-1622-GA-ALT
CASE DESCRIPTION: Duke Energy Ohio, Inc.
DATE OF SERVICE: 12/28/2016

DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: /27 21/ /b

Sign Here: Q/ &

PARTY OF RECORD

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Mooney, Colleen L
OPAE
PO Box 12451

Columbus,OH 43212-2451

Phone:614-488-5739
Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org

none

*Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie. williams@occ.ohio.gov

none

*Kuhnell, Dianne
Duke Energy Business Services
139 E. Fourth Street

Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:(513)287-4337
Fax:(513)287-4386

Email:dianne kuhnell@duke-energy.com

none

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel

10 W. Broad St., 18th Fl.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us

none

*Mallarnee, Patti

none
The Office of the Ohio Consumers Counsel
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none

nonc

none

none

none
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10 W. Broad St.

Suite 1800

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-8574
Email:mallarne@occ.state.oh.us

*Mooney, Colleen L
OPAE
PO Box 12451

Columbus,OH 43212-2451
Phone:614-488-5739
Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org

*Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs,
Ohio Attorney General
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4395
Email: Tonnetta. Scott@puc.state.oh.us

*Ryan, Kristen Mrs.

Duke Energy

139 East Fourth Street

1202 Main

Cincinnati,OH 45202

Phone:513-287-4315

Fax:513-287-4385
Email:kristen.cocanougher@duke-energy.com

*Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7702
Emuail: Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

*Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street
2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com
24
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none

none

none

none

none

none
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*Keeton, Kimberly L

Ohio Attorney General's Office

Public Utilities Section

30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

*Carnahan, Brenda S.

Duke Energy

139 E. 4th Street

Room 1303-Main

Cincinnati,OH 45202

Phone:513-287-4311

Fax:513-287-4385
Email:Brenda.Camahan(@duke-energy.com

*Frisch, Adele M. Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street

Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-4323
Email:adele frisch@duke-energy.com

*Kuhnell, Dianne
Duke Energy Business Services
139 E. Fourth Street

Cincinnati,QOH 45202
Phone:(513)287-4337
Fax:(513)287-4386

Email:dianne kuhnell@duke-energy.com

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

*Cochern, Carys
Duke Energy
34


mailto:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us
mailto:Brenda.Camahan@duke-energy.com
mailto:adele.frisch@duke-energy.com
mailto:dianne.kuhnell@duke-energy.com
mailto:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us
file:///C;/disReports/14-1622ServiceNotice.html

12/19/2016 Service Notice For Case: 14-1622-GA-ALT

155 East Broad St

20th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-222-1330
Fax:614-222-1337
Email:carys.cochern@duke-energy.com

none *QGates, Debbie L Mrs.
Duke Energy
139 East Fourth Street
1303-Main
Cincinanti,OH 45201
Phone:513-287-4332
Fax:513-287-4385
Email:debbie.gates@duke-energy.com

PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
OHIO PARTNERS FOR AFFORDABLE ENERGY  NONE
COLLEEN L. MOONEY
P.0. BOX 1793

FINDLAY,OH 45839-1793

filefIC fdisReports/14-16228erviceMdtice himl


mailto:debbie.gates@duke-energy.com

